SANINDUSA Parte-savon Alexa

Porte-savon Alexa - Transparent

4652099 5604815901238

Description

Produit discontinué - disponible jusqu'a épuisement des
stocks.

Informations Techniques

99 mm
99 mm
105 mm
0.16 kg

Alexa
Accessoires
Traditionnel
Acrylique
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SANINDUSA Parte-savon Alexa

Downloads

46520 DT (PDF) ,
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